Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 12:22Uhr
S3- 2. Landedliga Sid 2024/25

Hinrunde
02.08.2024 20:00Uhr FC Kaprun - SC Leogang 1:3
11.08.2024 17:00Uhr UFCEben - FCKaprun 2:2
17.08.2024 12:00Uhr FCKaprun - TSV &. Johann 1b 3:0
25.08.2024 17:00Uhr UFC Maria Alm - FC Kaprun 0:3
30.08.2024 19:48Uhr FCKaprun - FC . Veit 4:1
07.09.2024 18:00Uhr SC Bad Hofgastein - FC Kaprun 2:2
16.11.2024 14:30Uhr FCKaprun - UK &. Michael 1:1
22.09.2024 14:00Uhr USV Suhifelden - FC Kaprun 0:3
28.09.2024 17:00Uhr FC Kaprun - SK Bruck 4:1
05.10.2024 16:00Uhr USC Neukirchen/ Grv. - FC Kaprun 1:1
12.10.2024 17:00Uhr FC Kaprun - USC Piesendorf 2:2
20.10.2024 13:15Uhr FCKaprun - FC&. Martin/T. 3:3
26.10.2024 12:00Uhr TSV Unken - FCKaprun 3:0

% 5
= —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 12:22Uhr

S3- 2. Landedliga Sid 2024/25

02.11.2024
09.11.2024
29.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
19.04.2025
27.04.2025
03.05.2025
11.05.2025
16.05.2025
24.05.2025
01.06.2025
29.05.2025

17:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:45Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
10:00Uhr

Rickrunde
SC Leogang FC Kaprun
FC Kaprun - UFC Eben
TSV &. Johann1b - FC Kaprun
FCKaprun - UFC Maria Alm
FC &. Veit FC Kaprun
FC Kaprun - SC Bad Hofgastein
U S. Michael FC Kaprun
FC Kaprun - USV Suhlfelden
K Bruck - FCKaprun
FC Kaprun - USC Neukirchen/ Grv.
USC Piesendorf - FC Kaprun
FC &. Martin/ T. FC Kaprun
FC Kaprun - TSV Unken

N NN P PFEP A OOTO WONDNLPRER BN

N W WERERMRERRDNERERLERRE

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



