Spielplan S 3 - 2. Landesliga Süd 2024/25

Hinrunde

02.08.2024	20:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- SC Leogang	1:3
11.08.2024	17:00Uhr	UFC Eben	- FC Kaprun	2:2
17.08.2024	12:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- TSV St. Johann 1b	3:0
25.08.2024	17:00Uhr	UFC Maria Alm	- FC Kaprun	0:3
30.08.2024	19:48Uhr	FC Kaprun	- FC St. Veit	4:1
07.09.2024	18:00Uhr	SC Bad Hofgastein	- FC Kaprun	2:2
16.11.2024	14:30Uhr	FC Kaprun	- USK St. Michael	1:1
22.09.2024	14:00Uhr	USV Stuhlfelden	- FC Kaprun	0:3
28.09.2024	17:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- SK Bruck	4:1
05.10.2024	16:00Uhr	USC Neukirchen / Grv.	- FC Kaprun	1:1
12.10.2024	17:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- USC Piesendorf	2:2
20.10.2024	13:15Uhr	FC Kaprun	- FC St. Martin / T.	3:3
26.10.2024	12:00Uhr	TSV Unken	- FC Kaprun	3:0

Spielplan S 3 - 2. Landesliga Süd 2024/25

Rückrunde

02.11.2024	17:00Uhr	SC Leogang	- FC Kaprun	4:1
09.11.2024	14:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- UFC Eben	1:1
29.03.2025	15:00Uhr	TSV St. Johann 1b	- FC Kaprun	2:1
05.04.2025	18:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- UFC Maria Alm	0:1
12.04.2025	14:00Uhr	FC St. Veit	- FC Kaprun	3:4
19.04.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- SC Bad Hofgastein	0:1
27.04.2025	16:00Uhr	USK St. Michael	- FC Kaprun	5:1
03.05.2025	15:45Uhr	FC Kaprun	- USV Stuhlfelden	4:4
11.05.2025	16:00Uhr	SK Bruck	- FC Kaprun	1:1
16.05.2025	20:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- USC Neukirchen / Grv.	4:1
24.05.2025	16:00Uhr	USC Piesendorf	- FC Kaprun	2:3
01.06.2025	17:00Uhr	FC St. Martin / T.	- FC Kaprun	2:3
29 05 2025	10:00Uhr	FC Kaprun	- TSV Unken	2 · 2